

Abstract of cost for up to 2nd A/c bill

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head - mmgsy (sc)					
N/work - Dinara-Dhansai Road to					
Dildar Nagar Prakhanda Simant.					
N/Agency - Arun Kumar Singh					
At Dergaon, P.S. Daulath, (Rohas)					
Agreement - 35 SB/2019-20, dt - 18/10/2019					
Date of start - 30/09/2019					
Date of comp. - 29/09/2020					
Date of entry - 05/07/2020					
① P/V & fixing of benchmark pillar as per draw - -					
Qty = 5 Nos, VTMBPN - 18					
@ Rs 4657.54/NO - -					Rs 23287.70
2 P/V & fixing reference pillar as per - - do - -					
Qty = 18 Nos, VTMBPN - 18					
@ Rs 2118.49/NO - -					Rs 38132.70
3 clearing & grubbing road land as per - - do - -					
Qty = 3.32 Hec., VTMBPN - 18					
@ Rs 49739.47/Hec. - -					Rs 165135.70
4 P/V & fixing 1000 board of project & 1000 board of - -					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTMBPN - 18					
@ Rs 10175.13/Each - -					Rs 20350.26
5 Dismantling of existing struts like culvert cement concrete...					
Qty = 7.22 m ³ , VTMBPN - 18					
@ Rs 474.67/m ³ - -					Rs 3427.00

Continuation C.O. Rs 250331.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29 p/v cement concrete pavement construction of un-reinforced expansion joint only --- as					
Qty = 540.80 m ³ , VTMBPN-31					
@ Rs 7428.97/m ³ --- Rs					2531793=0
30 p/v p-c-c m ² on substructure					
35 complete as per --- as					
Qty = 16.22 m ³ , VTMBPN-31					
@ Rs 7091.88/m ³ --- Rs					115030=0
31 p/v & laying filter media					
40 as per memo --- as					
Qty = 19.81 m ³ , VTMBPN-31					
@ Rs 3954.45/m ³ --- Rs					78338=0
32 Back filling behind abutment					
of network wall as per --- as					
Qty = 34.18 m ³ , VTMBPN-31					
@ Rs 741.34/m ³ --- Rs					25339=0
Total Rs					7938722=0
Ded. 10% as per Agreement --- Rs					7938722=0
					Rs 7144850=0
Ded. previous payment --- Rs					3428113=0
					net Rs 3716737=0
Prasad					05.07.2020
XB					05.07.2020
					CE
					20/8/20
					EE

Continuation